
 

 

 

 

CALIFORNIA HIGH-SPEED RAIL AUTHORITY  

IDENTIFIES PROSPECTIVE DESIGN-BUILD CONTRACTORS  

FOR CONSTRUCTION PACKAGE 2-3 
 

REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS (RFQ) HSR 13-57 NOTICE OF QUALIFIED OFFEROR 

 

The qualified firms eligible to submit formal proposals on the design-build Construction Package 2-3 are 

listed below in alphabetical order with each firm’s web site, Small Business and Non-Small Business 

contact information. 

 

FIRM SMALL BUSINESS (SB) 

CONTACT 

NON-SB CONTACT 

California Rail Builders 

www.californiarailbuilders.com 

 

Joanne Siracusa 

jsiracusa@ferrovial.us 

(323) 302-4222 

Bert Somers 

bsomers@ferrovial.us 

(323) 302-4222 

Dragados/Flatiron/Shimmick 

Website TBA 

Brittany Schroeder 

HSRCP2-3@Dragados-

USA.com 

(657) 229-7816 

John Hickman 

HSRCP2-3@Dragados-

USA.com 

(657) 229-7820 

Golden State Rail Partnership 

http://samsungeca.com/gsrp 

Michelle Purdy 

mpurdy@ohlusa.com 

(949) 242-4432 

Yashar Hooshvar 

y.hooshvar@samsung.com  

(562) 285-5948 

Skanska-Ames, a Joint Venture 

www.skanska.com 

(Project site being prepared) 

Melissa Abraham 

melissaabraham@amesco.com 

(602) 431-2111 

Michael Turner 

michael.turner@skanska.com 

(407) 541-4748 

Tutor Perini/Zachry/Parsons, a 

Joint Venture 

www.TPZPJV.com 

 

Gerald “Jerry” W. Brown 

Jerry.Brown@tutorperini.com 

(818) 362-8391 x5522 

or 

Ron Schuckers 

Ron.Schuckers@tutorperini.com 

(818) 362-8391 x5646 

Gerald “Jerry” W. Brown 

Jerry.Brown@tutorperini.com 

(818) 362-8391 x5522 

or 

Ron Schuckers 

Ron.Schuckers@tutorperini.com 

(818) 362-8391 x5646 
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